CITY OF SACRAMENTO 1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Site Address: 150 STONE VALLEY CR SAC

Parcel No:

BROOKFIELD MEADOWS UNIT # LOT #31

OWNER

Insp Area: Thos Bros:

Sub-Type: NSFR Housing (Y/N): N

Permit No: 0507996

ARCHITECT

CONTRACTOR
TIM LEWIS COMMUNITIES
5750 SUNRISE BLVD CITRUS HIGHTS 95610 SWORLS MD2180 2 STORV ORM SER

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGE the work for which this permit is issued (Sec	NCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a 3097, Civ. C).	s a construction lending agency for the performance of
Lender's Name	dnder's Address	
(commencing with section 7000) of Division	CLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjurn 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in 92827 Date (Ontractor Signature)	full force and effect.
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Profession prior to its issuance, also requires the application of the profession of t	ON: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exemptions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to constant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professionation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjection	ruct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors s Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional	employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an overlay his/her own employees, provided that such improvement one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burd	vner of property who builds of the bases thereon, and
I, as owner of the property, am excl The Contractors License Law does not appl licensed pursuant to the Contractors License	usively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the y to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, as Law).	project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s
I am exempt under Sec	B& PC for this reason:	
Date	Ower Signature	
measurements and locations shown on the private agreement relating to permissible of	T, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the represent application or accompanying drawings and that the improver prohibited locations for such improvements. This building agreement relating to location of improvements.	rement to be constructed does not violate any law or
building construction and herby authorize re	d state that all information is correct. I agree to comply with a presentative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovernmentioned	property for inspection purposes.
Date_6/13/05	Aplicant/Agent Signature	Marine Landson Control of the Contro
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DE I have and will maintain a certificate performance of work for which the permit is	ECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of persurer e of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as prossued.	one of the following declarations: vided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
I have and will maintain workers' co	empensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Lation insurance carrier and policy number are:	abor Code, for the performance of the work for which
Carrier STATE FUND	Policy Number 0401182004	Exp Date 04/01/20086
not employ any person in any manner so as	if the permit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the perform to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of Cal in 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith cemply with those	ifornia and agree that if I should become subject to the

CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

CERTIFICATION OF INSULATION

			Ann Buck) ### # > /	⊠ PC). BOX 854, WES	T SACRAMENT			<u>.</u> 26
ガ	M	1.E	Wi	2	LOT#	57	130	9 MELODY ROA	D, MARYSVILL	E, CA 95901	LIC. #20202	l l
	V/15	SIONS	5 6	BROOK	KFIEID	* *). BOX 9651, FRE). BOX 1631, REM			#202026	
	• • •	_	:		+ 2 		33	26 A PONDEROS	SA WAY, LAS VI	EGAS, NV 89	118 LIC. #10	675
							DATE INS	ULATION COMPLE	TED			
		WALL	LS			CEIL	INGS			FLOC	RS	
(JARE FEET)	(Market (Market) (Market		QUARE FEET)	(SQUAR	E FEET)
MATE	RIAL	TYPE OF IN			MATERIAL		MSULA GLASS		MATERIAL	FIBERO		
FORM	А	BAT		- <u>-</u>	FORM	BATTS	& BLO	W	FORM	BAT	TS	
MAN	UFACTURE	R'S PRODUCT	r I.D.		MANUFACTURES	r'S PRODU	CT I.D.		MANUFACTUR	· .		
		MANUFAC					KC URE	<u> </u>		HANUFA	CTURER	
A R E	СТ	oc	;	JM	CT BAGS	(oc	JM	СТ	oc	•	JM
A 5 . ===================================	R-VAI				R - VALUE		LIED	MIN INSTALLED	A -v	ALUE	APPL	(ED
N S	INSTAL		- 16		A STATE OF THE SECOND		CHESS.	Mach 843	* 4457	NASD	Marie THICK	MESS
U L A	13 19		3. ~	. <u>.</u> 	30	9-1	2				- <u></u>	
I E D				1111 1414	WALLS IF RA	/ALUEUS	OTHER R VALUE	THAN WALLS A	BOYE:		MANUFAÇTUREF	
MAT	ERIAL Fil	BERGLAS	s	FORM	BATTS		N VALUE			СТ	ос	JM
	ERIAL				AIR		TION SE	ALANI.	MANUFA	CTURER		
IVIAI	ENIAL				Foom	,		НІСП			ANDY FOA	
P GO	IIS IS T DDES, W	O CERTIFY ATERIALS			MD/OR SE			EN BSINUE	d in conf	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	WITH APF	LICABLE
A SIGN		INSULATION			B	2.6_	TITLE	MANAGE	R	DATE //	118/0	5
(11		GENERAL CO	ONTRACTO		· .							
C REM	IARKS											
T I F					#4. 							
C A T I O N												
N								<u></u>				

Job Address

P. 10

INSTALLATION CARD Diamond Wall One Coat System

Omega Products International, Inc.

TIM LEWIS Plastering Contractor Stone Unlied Cincle ICBO Evaluation Service, Inc. Evaluation Report ER-4004 Date of Joh Completion

Address: 3030 Orange Grove Avenue North Highlands, CA 95660

Name: Energetic Lath & Plaster, Inc.

Telephone No.: (916) _____488-8455

issued by coating manufacturer: Approved contractor number as This is to certify that the exterior coating system on the building exterior at the above address had been installed in accordance with the

Applicator # 318

evaluation report specified above and the manufacturer's instructions.

This installation card must be presented to the building inspector after completion of work and before final inspection or plastering contractor Signature objust horized representative

FIGURE 3

CF-6R

Tim Lewis - Visions @ Brookfield Meadows

Site Address

Permit Number

An installation certificate is required to be posted at the building site or made available for all appropriate inspections. (The information provided on this form is required; however, use of this form to provide the information is optional.) After completion of final inspection a copy must be provided to the building department (upon request) and the building owner at occupancy, per Section 10-103(b).

HVAC SYSTEMS:

Heading Equipment

Equip. Typ= (pkg. Heat pump)	CEC Certified Mir name and Model #	# of Identical Systems	(1) Efficiency (AFUE, etc.) > CF-1R value	Duct Location (attic, etc.)	Duct or Piping R-value	Heating Load (Btu/hr)	Heating Capacity (Btu/hr)	,
Furnace	York LY85050A12UH11	1	0.80	Attic	R-6.0	29,167	80,000	Plan 1
Furnace	York LY88060A12UH11	1	0.60	Attlc	R-6.0	31,809	60,000	Plan 2
Furnace	York LY8S060A12UH11	· 1	0.80	Attic	R-6.0	31,744	60,000	Plan 3
Furnace	York LY8S080B16UH11	1	0.80	Attic	R-6.0	37,956	80,000	Plan 4
Furnace	York LY85080816UH11	1	0.80	Attic	R-6.0	37,081	80,000	Pjan 5
Furnace	York LY8\$080B18UH11	1	0.80	Attic	. R-8.0	36,099	BO,000	Plan 6
Furnace	York LY8S060A12UH11	1	0,80	Attic	R-8.0	27,428	60,000	Plan 7
Cooling Equ	ilpment		,					
Equip. Type (pkg. Heat pump)	CEC Certified Compressor Unit Mfr Name and Model #	# of identical Systems	(1) Efficiency (SEER, etc.) > CF-1R value	Duct Location (attio, etc.)	Duct R-value	Cooling Load (Btu/hr)	Cooling Capacity (Btu/hr)	,
Condenser	York H*RC030 *	1	13.0	Attic	R-6.0	23,872	27,800	Plan 1
Condenser	York H*RC030 *	1	13.0	Attić	R-8.0	24,093	27,800	Plan 2
Condenser	York H*RE086 *	1	14.0	Attic	R-8.0	26,661	\$1,900	Plan 3
Condenser	York H*RC042 *	1	13,0	Attic	R-8,0	33,348	38,600	Plan 4
Condenser	York H*RC042 *	1	13.0	Attic	R-6.0	32,249	\$8,800	Plan 5
Condenser	York H*RC042 *	1	13.0	Attic	R-6.0	31,708	38,600	Plan 6
Condenser	York H*RC030 *	1	13,0	Attic	R-6.0	20,264	23,900	Plan 7

*TXV : Indicates Thermal Expansion Valve On Coil

(1) ≥ reads greater than or equal to.

I, the undersigned, verify that equipment listed above is: 1) is the actual equipment installed, 2) equivalent to or more efficient than that specified in the certificate of compliance (Form CF-1R) submitted for compliance with the Energy Efficiency Standards for residential buildings, and 3) equipment that meets or exceeds the appropriate requirements for manufactured devices (from the Appliance Efficiency Regulations or Part 6), where applicable.

Beutler Corporation

OR General Contractor (Co. Nunte) OR Owner

WATER HEATING SYSTEMS:

Heater Type	CEC Certified Mfr Name & Model #	Distribution Type (Std., point of use)	If Recirculation Control Type	# of Identical Systems	(2) Rated Input (kW or Btwbr)	Tank Volume (gallons)	(2) Efficiency (EF.RE)	(2) Standby Loss (%)	External Insulation R-value
									

⁽²⁾ For small gas storage (rated input of less than or equal to 75,000 Btm/hr), electric resistance and heat pump water beaters, list Energy Factor. For large gas storage water heaters (rated input of greater than 75,000 Bru/hr), list Recovery Efficiency, Standby Loss and Rated Input. For Instantaneous gas water heaters, list Recovery efficiency and Rated Input.

Facets & Shower Heads:

All facets and showerheads installed are certified to the Commission, pursuant to Title 24, Part 6, Section 111.

I, the undersigned, verify that equipment listed above my signature is: 1) the actual equipment installed; 2) equivalent to or more efficient than that specified in the certificate of compliance (Form CF-1R) submitted for compliance with the Energy Efficiency Standards for residential buildings; and 3) equipment that meets or exceeds the appropriate requirements for manufactured devices (from the Appliance Efficiency Regulations of Part 6), where applicable.

Signature, Date

Installing Subcommetter (Co. Name) OR General Contractor (Co. Name) OR Owner

COPY TO: Building Department HERS Provider (if applicable) Building Owner at Occupancy

⁽³⁾ R-12 external insulation is mandatory for storage water heaters with an energy factor of less that 0.58.

INSTALLATION CERTIFICATE

(page 1 of 4)

uired to be posted			Permi	Number	
uired to be posted					
rm is required; ho	waver, use of th	is form to pr	ovide the inform	ation is optic	inspections. (The onal.) After building owner a
i •					
# of ama Identical er Systems	Efficiency (AFUE, otc.) ¹ 2CF-)R value	Duct Location (attle, ste.)	- (-	Heating Load (Btn/hr)	Heating Capacity (Bushi)
ressor # of d Identical Systems	Efficiency (SEER, ob.) ¹ 2CF-IR value)	Dust Location (attle, etc.)	Duct Ryalne	Cooling Load (Btu/hr)	Cooling Capacity (Btu/hr)
in the certificate dential buildings,	of compliance (I and 3) equipme	Form CF-IR) submitted for a or exceeds the	compliance r appropriate r	with the Energy
AC.					Vner
Distribution Type (Std. Point-of-Use)	if Recir- culation, Control Type	Identical In		EM- clancy ² (EF, RE)	Standby ² Insula Loss (%) R-val
7			à 700à . 27à	-62	
	# of ame Identical er Systems ressor # of d Identical Systems read to. at equipment liste in the certificate idential buildings, the Appliance Eff Distribution Type (Std.)	# of Efficiency ame Identical (AFUE, etc.) er Systems (AFUE, etc.) er Systems (AFUE, etc.) er Systems (AFUE, etc.) (AFUE,	# of Efficiency Duct ame Identical (AFUE, etc.) Location or Systems [2CF-]R value] (attic, etc.) Pressor # of Efficiency Duct	# of Hefficiency Duct Duct or ame Identical (AFUE, etc.)! Location Piping er Systems [ECF-IR value] (attle, etc.) Revalue Pressor	# of Heating ame Identical (AFUE, etc.) Location Piping Load er Systems [ECF-1R value] (attle, etc.) R-value (Btu/nr) ressor # of Efficiency Duet Cooling d Identical (SEER, otr.) Location Duet Load Systems [ECF-1R value] (attle, etc.) R-value (Btu/nr) read to. at equipment listed above is: 1) is the actual equipment installed, 2) equiving the certificate of compliance (Form CF-1R) submitted for compliance idential buildings, and 3) equipment that meets or exceeds the appropriate reflected buildings. Appliance Efficiency Regulations or Part 6), where applicable. Installing Subcontractor (Co. Name) OR General Contractor (Co. Name) OR Or General Contractor (Co. Name)

All faucets and showerheads installed are certified to the Commission, pursuant to Title 24, Part 6, Subchapter 2, Section-111.

I, the undersigned, verify that equipment listed above my signature: 1) is the actual equipment installed; 2) is equivalent to or more efficient than that specified in the certificate of compliance (Form CF-1R) submitted for compliance with the Energy Efficiency Standards for residential buildings; and 3) the equipment meets or exceeds the appropriate requirements for manufactured devices (from the Appliance Efficiency Regulations or Part 6), where applicable

General Contractor (Co. Name) OR Owner

Installing Subcontractor (Co. Name) OR

COPY TO: Building Department

Building Owner at Occupancy

-	VIION	CERTI	FICAT	E		(Page 2	of 13)	CF-6R
e Address .	Tin /	124)15 -	1/150	ONIS			Permit Num	ber
NESTRATIO	, -						PIAN	4 GLEV. C
SIDE - A		14.					CAN	7
00 SER!		DOWS			Total Quantity			
	τ	J-Factor) (s	Product SHGC' (s		of Like Product	Squure	Exterior Shading Device or	Comments/Location/
Manufachurer/Bra SROUP LIKE PR	ioducts)	P-1R volue) 1	CF-1R valu	c) ¹ Panes	(Outlonal)	Foat	Overhanu	Special Features
SLIDE		.35	.32	2		87		LOW-5 GLA
SINGLE	•		-32	2		151		
METURE		5_134	-35	2		40		
PATIO L		135	35	2_		48		
0,							·	
۱			·	- —				
2. 3	*							
4					***************************************			
5		·		<u> </u>				
I, the under installed; 2)	or a anading rage U-Factor signed, verify is equivalent P) submitted	y that the fe	tal fenestra nestration/ lower U-Fa	stion area a glazing list actor and lo	natalled as the less than the	specified on or equal to by signature than that ap	the CF-1R. A values from Cl 1) is the act ecified in the c	lternatively, installed F-1R. sal fenestration product ertificate of compliance
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee	or a anading trage U-Factor signed, verific is equivalent. R) submitted as or exceeds	y that the fe	tal fenestra enestration/ lower U-Fa iance with	stion area a glazing list actor and lo	natalled as the re less than the less than t	specified on a crequal to an equal to any signature than that apy Standards of devices (f	the CF-1R. A values from Ci : 1) is the act ecified in the c for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG	Iternatively, installed F-1R. Lal fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 buildings; and 3) the product of the produc
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee	or a anading trage U-Factor signed, verific is equivalent. R) submitted as or exceeds	y that the fe to or has a d for comple the appropri	tal fenestra enestration/ lower U-Fa iance with	whang) is in ition area a glazing list uctor and lot the Energy ments for r	natalled as the re less than the less than t	apecified on a crequal to an equal to any signature than that apply Standardied devices (for Installing Standardied General Constalling Standardied General Co	the CF-1R. A values from Ci : 1) is the act ecified in the c for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG	ral fenestration product ertificate of compliance h buildings; and 3) the ertification (STE 400 SHT RD STE 400
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee 4, 6, 8 em #a f applicable)	or a anading trage U-Factor signed, verific is equivalent. R) submitted to or exceeds	y that the fe to or has a d for comple the appropri	tal fenestra enestration/ lower U-Fa iance with	whang) is in ition area a glazing list uctor and lot the Energy ments for r	natalled as the re less than the less than t	apecified on a crequal to a requal to a requirement of the req	the CF-1R. A values from Ci ci 1) is the actu- ecified in the ci for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG ub-on-actor (Co. 1) w Distributor Gubcontractor (Iternatively, installed F-1R. Ital fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 buildings; and 3) the few product the few product that the few product t
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee #4 f applicable)	or a anading trage U-Factor signed, verific is equivalent. R) submitted to or exceeds	y that the fet to or has a d for comple the appropriations.	tal fenestra enestration/ lower U-Fa iance with	whang) is in ition area a glazing list uctor and lot the Energy ments for r	natalled as the re less than the less than t	apecified on or equal to or eq	the CF-1R. A values from Ci ci 1) is the actu- ecified in the ci for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG ub-on-actor (Co. 1) w Distributor Gubcontractor (Itematively, installed F-1R. Ital fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 buildings; and 3) the EWANDOWS INC. 3HT RD STE 400
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee #4 f applicable)	or a anading stage U-Factor signed, verificis equivalent (R) submitted as or exceeds	y that the fet to or has a d for comple the appropriations.	mor or over tal fenestra mestration/ nower U-Fa iance with	whang) is in ition area a glazing list uctor and lot the Energy ments for r	natalled as the re less than the less than t	ar equal to	the CF-1R. A values from Ci : 1) is the actu ecified in the co for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG subcontactor (Co. 1) w Distributor Gubcontractor (Co. 1) w Distributor	Iternatively, installed F-1R. Ital fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 huildings; and 3) the E-100 MR INC ON 100 MR INC ON 100 OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee #4 f applicable)	or a anading stage U-Factor signed, verificis equivalent (R) submitted as or exceeds	y that the feat to or has a defor comple the appropriation atture. Date	mor or over tal fenestra mestration/ nower U-Fa iance with	whang) is in ition area a glazing list uctor and lot the Energy ments for r	natalled as the re less than the less than t	specified on a crequal to ar equal to ar equal to ar equal to ay signature than that spy Standards of devices (for a control of the control o	the CF-1R. A values from Ci : 1) is the actu ecified in the co for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG subcontactor (Co. 1) w Distributor Gubcontractor (Co. 1) w Distributor	Iternatively, installed F-1R. Ital fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 huildings; and 3) the E-100 MR INC SHT RD STE 400 CA 95758-5461 Co. Name) OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner (Co. Name) OR
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee 4, 8 em #a f applicable) em #s f applicable)	or a anading prage U-Factor signed, verificis equivalent R) submitted as or exceeds Sign Sign Sign	y that the feat to or has a differ compliant the appropriation of the ap	mor or over tal fenestration/ mestration/ lower U-Fa iance with interrequire	whang) is in ition area a glazing list uctor and lot the Energy ments for r	natalled as the re less than the less than t	specified on a crequal to ar equal to ar equal to ar equal to ay signature than that spy Standards of devices (for a control of the control o	the CF-1R. A values from Ci ci 1) is the actu ecitied in the c for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG subcontractor (Co. 1 w Distributor Subcontractor (Co. 1 w Distributor Subcontractor (Co. 1 ontractor (Co. 1	Iternatively, installed F-1R. Ital fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 huildings; and 3) the E-100 MR INC ON 100 MR INC ON 100 OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee 4, 6, 8 em #a f applicable)	or a anading prage U-Factor signed, verificis equivalent R) submitted as or exceeds Sign Sign Sign	y that the feat to or has a differ compliant the appropriate mature, Date epartment vider (if applications)	mor or over tal fenestration/ mestration/ lower U-Fa iance with interrequire	whang) is in ition area a glazing list uctor and lot the Energy ments for r	natalled as the re less than the less than t	specified on a crequal to ar equal to ar equal to ar equal to ay signature than that spy Standards of devices (for a control of the control o	the CF-1R. A values from Ci ci 1) is the actu ecitied in the c for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG subcontractor (Co. 1 w Distributor Subcontractor (Co. 1 w Distributor Subcontractor (Co. 1 ontractor (Co. 1	Iternatively, installed F-1R. Ital fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 huildings; and 3) the E-100 MR INC ON 100 MR INC ON 100 OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner
I, the under installed; 2) (Form CF-1 product mee 4, 8 em #a f applicable) em #s if applicable)	Signed verifies or exceeds Signed Sig	y that the feat to or has a differ compliant the appropriate mature, Date epartment vider (if applications)	mor or over tal fenestration/ mestration/ lower U-Fa iance with interrequire	ethang) is intion area a glazing list cutor and long the Energy areats for response of the energy area of the energy area.	natalled as the re less than the less than t	specified on a crequal to ar equal to ar equal to ar equal to ay signature than that spy Standards of devices (for a control of the control o	the CF-1R. A values from Ci ci 1) is the actu ecitied in the c for residentia from Part 6), wh Y.T. GLASS 3200 DWIG subcontractor (Co. 1 w Distributor Subcontractor (Co. 1 w Distributor Subcontractor (Co. 1 ontractor (Co. 1	Iternatively, installed F-1R. Ital fenestration product ertificate of compliance 1 huildings; and 3) the E-10 STE 400 CHT RD STE 400 CA 95758-6461 CO. Name) OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner (Co. Name) OR Owner

PLUMBING CERTIFICATE OF GUARANTEE

BIANCHI PLUMBING

CERTIFIES AND GUARANTEES

LOT#: 31

SUBDIVISION: 172 N'S' PALS

WASTE SYSTEM LINES HAVE BEEN TESTED AND VIDEOED. LINES ARE CLEAR AND COMPLY WITH LOCAL PLUMBING CODES. LINES CONTAIN THE PROPER FALL PER UPC.

GREG STRANGIO

11/8/05

SEWER IMPACT FEE COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT 1 SACRAMENTO REGIONAL COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT SEWER IMPACT FEE COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT SECREPTION 6.3.05

717		
APPLICATION NO:		BLDG PERMIT NO.
GENERAL INFORMATION	FORMATION	THIS PERMIT GOOD ONLY WHEN
Swo 2005	2005-00466	PAID OS
raceams	- cool	W C R
		THIS PERMIT TO CONNECT EXPIRES
FEE CALCU	ULATION	BUILDING USE
INSPECTION		RESIDENTIAL SF MF (1)
CSD-1		COMMERCIAL USE
SRCSD	JAK.	
IN-LIEU		
TOTAL FEE	2500	
19-	150 -806	
DESCRIPTION/ SUBDIVISION	roufield	Muadous on a 31
PROPERTY ADDRESS OWNER 77 m	Leurs Con	stone Valley Opecle Sack
MAILING ADDRESS 5	750 SUNK	SAMERC BLUD # 383
CITY-STATE-ZIP CAR	BE DUE IS CHANGES I	ADDITIONAL FEES MAY BE DUE INCHANGES IN USE INCREASE SEWER IMPACT.
APPLICANT SIGNATURE		
CONSOLIDATED UTILITY BILLING	Y BILLING DSE ONLY	
ACCT		INPUT START

INSPECTOR'S COPY

Certification of Compliance School District Development Fees

Print or Type) If Printing, press natural or four copies PART I. To be completed by the APPLICANT (MUST BE	FILLED OUT COMPLETELY) 4 3000 (1990)
	NITIES
OWNER'S NAME TIM LOWKS COMMU	BWd#225 CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA 9561
OWNER'S ADDRESS 5750 EUNRISE PROJECT ADDRESS 150 STONE VALLE	
PARCEL NUMBER 119-208-031	LOT NO. 3
SUBDIVISION NAME BROOKFICKS M	earlows
/	
NUMBER OF UNITS	mences upon which the applicant paying the fees may protest such fees. Any re of any rights to challenge such fees, through litigation or otherwise.
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	
TITLE OF APPLICANT	1011 201 de 20247
DATE	PHONE NUMBER (916)966-8047
PART II To be completed by BUILDING DEPARTMEN	
PLAN IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 2/89	
BUILDING TYPE: NEW RESIDENTIAL	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION ()
APARTMENT/CONDOMINIU/	
SQUARE FEET OF CHARGEABLE BUILDING AREA	
NAME (PRINTED)	SIGNATURE
TITLE PHONE NUMBE	RDATE
PART III To be completed by SCHOOL DISTRICT	40100
DISTRICT: ELK GROVE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	DISTRICT CERTIFICATE NO. 78/78
EXEMPTCOMMENTS_	124 4903 36
RESIDENTIAL – LEVEL 1	1-11 = 3-143 19
RESIDENTIAL – LEVEL 2	_SQ FT X \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL	\$\$ =\$ \$ \ \ \\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
SENIOR RESIDENTIAL	_ SQ FT X \$ = \$
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL	SQ FT X \$= \$
This Certification covers only the amount of square footage indicated require an amendment to the Certificate of Compliance.	above. Any additions or corrections to the square footage for this project will
	of Covernment Code Section 6599 trans. any other authorized
As the authorized school district official, I hereby certify that the requirements have been complied with by the above signed applicant.	requirements of Government Code Section 65991 and any other authorized
	HOOL DISTRICT OFFICIAL
SIGNATURE Shander	
SIGNATURE TITLE	DATE

2nd copy: Building Department

1st copy: School District

Original: School District

REVISED 4/24/03

3rd copy: Applicant

